Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

January 22, 2024
6:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Approval of Minutes
Website Review Update

Student Services
Cecelia Lewis, Director of Student Services
Questions with the Board

Dawn Balinski
Lisa Grenis

Conclusion/Meeting Adjourn

CAC 2023-24 Meeting Dates

February 26, 2024
March 25, 2024
April 22, 2024

May 20, 2024 — last meeting
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